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Piston Seal Hydraulics - 270x300x14 - OMK-ES - PTFE GM201 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/piston-seal-hydraulics-270x300x14-omk-es-ptfe-gm201-freudenberg-24209307-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Style

model

Outer diameter (D)
Inner diameter (d)
Width (H)

Width of installation space (L)
Design

Material

Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

Model

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Profile (P)

Radius on installation space (R1)

Unit

Width of the lead-in chamfer (C)

24209307

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Hydraulic Piston Seals
PTFE GM201
OMK-ES
OMK-ES

300

270

14

15

OMK-ES
PTFE GM201
Freudenberg
DE
300.00X270.00X14.00X15.00
OMK-ES

280 Gram

1

1

15

0.8

pcs Stuks

12
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